
S.No Department Class Faculty Advisor Email ID 

1 AEE Dr.T.Rajesh Senthil Kumar t_rajesh@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.P.Viswanath p_viswanath@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Puja Dutta d_puja@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Meera Balachandran b_meera@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Nikhil Kothurkar k_nikhil@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Rajendrakumar s_rajendrakumar@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.D.S.Harish Ram ds_harishram@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.V.Mekaladevi v_mekaladevi@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.L.Vidhya l_vidhya@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.C.B.Rajesh cb_rajesh@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.K.Pargunarajan k_pargunarajan@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.K.S.Anusha ks_anusha@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.J.Bala Vishnu j_balavishnu@cb.amrita
Dr.B.Yamuna b_yamuna@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.T.Ananthan t_ananthan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.S.Sivagami Sundari ms_sivagamasundari@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.S.Parvathy s_parvathy@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.R.Anand r_anand2@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.K.Ilango k_ilango@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.K.Devika k_devika@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.D.Unnikrishnan d_unnikrishnan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.M.Govindaraju m_govindaraju@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.C.S.Sumesh cs_sumesh@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.V.R.Sathish Kumar vr_sathishkumar@cb.amrita.edu 
Dr.V.Ratnakishore v_ratnakishore@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.R.Vaira Vignesh r_vairavignesh@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Bipin Balaram b_bipin@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.K.Devarajan k_devarajan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.T.Mohanraj t_mohanraj@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.P.Malathi p_malathy@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.Uma Maheswara Sharma b_umamaheswarasharma@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.V.Dayanand v_dayanand@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.C.J.Shruthi cj_sruthi@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.R.Manjusha r_manjusha@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.S.Vishnu s_vishnu1@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.D.Venkataraman d_venkat@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.M.R.Neethu mr_neethu@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.M.Suchithra m_suchithra@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.T.R.Swapna tr_swapna@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.R.Karthi r_karthi@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.J.Guruprakash j_guruprakash@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.R.Sujee r_sujee@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Debasis Dwibedy d_debasis@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.T.Bagyammal t_bagyammal@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Anuragi Arti n_anuragiarti@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.M.S.Abhijith ms_abhijith@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.P.Aswathy p_aswathy@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Ayswarya R Kurup rk_ayswarya@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Pratiti Bhadra b_pratiti@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.B.Ganga Gowri b_gangagowri@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.S.Rahul  s_rahul1@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.A.Harishchander a_harishchander@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.R.Vinith r_vinith@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Neelesh Ashok a_neelesh@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.P.Unnikrishnan p_unnikrishnan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.T.Subeesh t_subeesh@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Mahima Arya a_mahima@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.V.Sujitha v_sujitha@cb.amrita.edu 
Mr.Saurabh Shrivastava s_saurabh@cb.amrita.edu

B Sc (Hons) FSN Dr.P.R.Janci Rani b_janci@cb.amrita.edu

INT PHY Ms.Lakshmi Mohan lakshmi_mohan@cb.amrita.edu
INT CHE Dr.K.Elango k_elango@cb.amrita.edu
M Sc PHY Dr.V.Sreekanth v_sreekanth@cb.amrita.edu
M Sc CHY Dr.D.Gangadharan d_gangadharan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.P.Puvaneswari p_puvaneswari@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.C.S.Rajitha cs_rajitha@cb.amrita.edu  

M Sc MAT Dr.M.Ganeshkumar m_ganeshkumar@cb.amrita.edu
M Sc ASD Dr.Biswambhar Rakshit b_rakshit@cb.amrita.edu
M Sc DLS Dr.O.S.Deepa os_deepa@cb.amrita.edu

12 Comm. BA Mr.Dileep Raj r_dileep@cb.amrita.edu
13 DSW MSW Ms.Roopika Sreedharan s_roopika@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Saravana Prabhu   g_saravanaprabu@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.V.Teena   v_teena@cb.amrita.edu  

MA ENG Ms.B.Sudakshina  s_bhattacharya@cb.amrita.edu
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